Neptun Cup 2026

Skopije, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 19 Men, 100m Medley Open
28-Feb-26 - 18:50 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 8
1 ZIBA, Don 17  3Disciplini SC Struga NT
2 JOLDESKI, Matej 16  Struga PK NT
3 ARSOVSKI, Marko 14  Struga PK 2:01.22
4 LULJA, Boiken 17 Te Stela SA Tirana 1:50.00
5 NIKOLOVSKI, Nikola 13  Ohridski Branovi 2008 1:59.00
6 KOSTOSKI, Nenad 16  Struga PK 2:04.85
7 MESTANSKI, loan 11 Levski 2014 NT
8 SHIKOSKI, Petar 14  3Disciplini SC Struga NT

Heat 2 of 8
1 TODOROSKI, llija 13  Struga PK 1:46.23
2 LAZOROSKI, Matej 16  3Disciplini SC Struga 1:45.81
3 HADERGJONAJ, Aurel 16  Delfini SC Prishtina 1:45.00
4 RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Struga PK 1:43.23
5 DACI, Alp 16 Step SC 1:45.00
6 HRISTOV, Jakov 15 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 1:45.10
7 SHELNA, Loran 16 Te Stela SA Tirana 1:46.00
8 TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14  Struga PK 1:49.25

Heat 3 of 8
1 SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK 1:32.64
2 JANKOVIC, Andrej 12 Oktopod PK 1:32.00
3 LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 Struga PK 1:30.12
4 DEMIRAJ, Omar 14  Partizani SC Tirana 1:25.00
5 KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14  3Disciplini SC Struga 1:25.62
6 ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga PK 1:31.23
7 RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 Beta Sharks SC Skopje 1:32.20
8 ALEKSIC, Matija 15 Leskovac 1:34.65

Heat 4 of 8
1 BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16  Skopje Plivacki Klub 1:24.93
2 SHKURTA, Roen 14 Te Stela SA Tirana 1:22.00
3 COKAJ, Ledjon 14 Te Stela SA Tirana 1:22.00
4 ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13  Orion SWC 1:21.00
5 IVANOV, Damjan 15  Skopje Plivacki Klub 1:21.36
6 KRASNIQI, Anis 14  Niko SC Prishtina 1:22.00
7 HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13  Neptun SC 1:23.55
8 BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Piranhas SC Skopje 1:25.00
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Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 19, Men, 100m Medley

Heat 5 of 8

O~NO O WNPE

NIKOLOV, Martin
TRENESKI, Valentin
JOVANOVIKJ, Marko
AMPQV, Aleksej
GJURCINOVSKI, Marko
DEDA, Albi

GORAST, Babunski
BAST, Damian

Heat 6 of 8

1

CO~NO UL WN

STANKOVSKI, Oliver
DELIDINKOV, Martin
DICHEVSKI, Angelo
SHKURTI, Franklin
DAUTOVSKI, Viktor
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
SHIJAKU, Martin
LALA, Riad

Heat 7 of 8

coO~NOOUTS WN P

PEROVSKI, Ognjen
GRUJOVIC, Vajin
PENIC, Aleksa
SAVIC, Nikola
KULHEKU, Bredli
BEROV, Ivan
PEROVSKI, Viktor
DAMJANOQV, Jovan

Heat 8 of 8

cO~NO O WNEPE

CEKOV, Vlatko
LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
ALLARAJ, Lajdi
DJOKIC, Ognjen
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
EDVIN SPAHIU,

11 Levski 2014

07  Ohridski Branovi 2008
12 Aqua Pro

12  Orion SWC

08 Oktopod PK

12 Teuta Durres

10 Vardar Skopje

12  Atlantida Plivacki Klub

13  Orion SWC

10 Neptun SC

13 AgquaPro

12 Te Stela SA Tirana

11  Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
11 Beta Sharks SC Skopje
12 Partizani SC Tirana

12 Te Stela SA Tirana

11  Sveti Nikola Nis

11  Sveti Nikola Nis

04  Sveti Nikola Nis

08 Leskovac

08 Partizani SC Tirana

10 Levski 2014

11  Sveti Nikola Nis

12 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK

12 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
08 Sveti Nikola Nis

09 Partizani SC Tirana

16 Leskovac

08 Sveti Nikola Nis

11  Orion SWC

08 Vardar 2018 Skopje PK
08 Step SC

1:20.00
1:18.00
1:15.20
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:16.00
1:19.10
1:20.00

1:13.00
1:11.35
1:11.00
1:09.90
1:10.40
1:11.30
1:12.00
1:13.00

1:09.48
1:08.68
1:06.22
1:05.64
1:06.00
1:08.17
1:09.30
1:09.67

1:03.80
1:03.08
1:00.30

49.23

57.36
1:02.80
1:03.65
1:05.50
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