

Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 19
28-Feb-26 - 18:50

Men, 100m Medley

Open
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 8

1	ZIBA, Don	17	3Disciplini SC Struga	NT
2	JOLDESKI, Matej	16	Struga PK	NT
3	ARSOVSKI, Marko	14	Struga PK	2:01.22
4	LULJA, Boiken	17	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:50.00
5	NIKOLOVSKI, Nikola	13	Ohridski Branovi 2008	1:59.00
6	KOSTOSKI, Nenad	16	Struga PK	2:04.85
7	MESTANSKI, Ioan	11	Levski 2014	NT
8	SHIKOSKI, Petar	14	3Disciplini SC Struga	NT

Heat 2 of 8

1	TODOROSKI, Ilija	13	Struga PK	1:46.23
2	LAZOROSKI, Matej	16	3Disciplini SC Struga	1:45.81
3	HADERGJONAJ, Aurel	16	Delfini SC Prishtina	1:45.00
4	RISTOSKI, Savo	12	Struga PK	1:43.23
5	DACI, Alp	16	Step SC	1:45.00
6	HRISTOV, Jakov	15	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:45.10
7	SHELNA, Loran	16	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:46.00
8	TODOROVSKI, Maksim	14	Struga PK	1:49.25

Heat 3 of 8

1	SABOTKOSKI, Nikola	14	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:32.64
2	JANKOVIC, Andrej	12	Oktopod PK	1:32.00
3	LAZOROSKI, Markijan	10	Struga PK	1:30.12
4	DEMIRAJ, Omar	14	Partizani SC Tirana	1:25.00
5	KUTANOSKI, Jovan	14	3Disciplini SC Struga	1:25.62
6	ZIBA, Arbi	10	Struga PK	1:31.23
7	RISTOVSKI, Bodan	15	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:32.20
8	ALEKSIC, Matija	15	Leskovac	1:34.65

Heat 4 of 8

1	BLAZEVSKI, Borjan	16	Skopje Plivacki Klub	1:24.93
2	SHKURTA, Roen	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:22.00
3	COKAJ, Ledjon	14	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:22.00
4	ZLATEVSKI, Marko	13	Orion SWC	1:21.00
5	IVANOV, Damjan	15	Skopje Plivacki Klub	1:21.36
6	KRASNIQI, Anis	14	Niko SC Prishtina	1:22.00
7	HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd	13	Neptun SC	1:23.55
8	BASHESKI, Konstantin	16	Piranhas SC Skopje	1:25.00

Neptun Cup 2026
Skopje, 28-2- - 1-3-2026

Event 19, Men, 100m Medley

Heat 5 of 8

1	NIKOLOV, Martin	11	Levski 2014	1:20.00
2	TRENESKI, Valentin	07	Ohridski Branovi 2008	1:18.00
3	JOVANOVIKJ, Marko	12	Aqua Pro	1:15.20
4	AMPOV, Aleksej	12	Orion SWC	1:13.00
5	GJURCINOVSKI, Marko	08	Oktopod PK	1:14.00
6	DEDA, Albi	12	Teuta Durres	1:16.00
7	GORAST, Babunski	10	Vardar Skopje	1:19.10
8	BAST, Damian	12	Atlantida Plivacki Klub	1:20.00

Heat 6 of 8

1	STANKOVSKI, Oliver	13	Orion SWC	1:13.00
2	DELIDINKOV, Martin	10	Neptun SC	1:11.35
3	DICHEVSKI, Angelo	13	Aqua Pro	1:11.00
4	SHKURTI, Franklin	12	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:09.90
5	DAUTOVSKI, Viktor	11	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:10.40
6	IVANOVSKI, Jovan	11	Beta Sharks SC Skopje	1:11.30
7	SHIJAKU, Martin	12	Partizani SC Tirana	1:12.00
8	LALA, Riad	12	Te Stela SA Tirana	1:13.00

Heat 7 of 8

1	PEROVSKI, Ognjen	11	Sveti Nikola Nis	1:09.48
2	GRUJOVIC, Vojin	11	Sveti Nikola Nis	1:08.68
3	PENIC, Aleksa	04	Sveti Nikola Nis	1:06.22
4	SAVIC, Nikola	08	Leskovac	1:05.64
5	KULHEKU, Bredli	08	Partizani SC Tirana	1:06.00
6	BEROV, Ivan	10	Levski 2014	1:08.17
7	PEROVSKI, Viktor	11	Sveti Nikola Nis	1:09.30
8	DAMJANOV, Jovan	12	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:09.67

Heat 8 of 8

1	CEKOV, Vlatko	12	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:03.80
2	LAKOVIC, Aleksandar	08	Sveti Nikola Nis	1:03.08
3	ALLARAJ, Lajdi	09	Partizani SC Tirana	1:00.30
4	DJOKIC, Ognjen	16	Leskovac	49.23
5	JOVANOVIC, Djordje	08	Sveti Nikola Nis	57.36
6	STANKOVSKI, Damjan	11	Orion SWC	1:02.80
7	STANKOVSKI, Gorazd	08	Vardar 2018 Skopje PK	1:03.65
8	EDVIN SPAHIU,	08	Step SC	1:05.50